Type

Category
Family

Type

Country version
EAN code

Aesthetics

Series

Aesthetics

Finishing

Colour

Decoration / Special colour
Collaborations

Logo position

Body material
Internal coating
Internal colour
Bottom plate colour
Bottom plate material
Rim finishing
Handle(s) type
Handle(s) colour
Handle(s) material
Handle(s) finishing
Lid colour

Lid material

Lid's shape

Lid vent hole

Knob colour

Knob material

Knob finishing

Technical Features

Diameter

Handle(s) application

Other available diameters
Contact bottom diameter
Volume

Base thickness

Handle(s) application
Compatible cooking surfaces
Oven safe

Dishwasher safe

Stainless steel plate thickness
Dishwasher safe lid

Heavy metals free

Nickel free

Internal coating made without PFAS

Printed Documents
Leaflet di gamma
Sticker or hangtag
Instruction manuals

Accessories Included
Lid

Logistic Information

EAN code

Codice UPC

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Product Height (mm)

Product height with lid

Dimensions of the product (mm)

Packed width

Packaged depth

Height (mm) packed

Dimensions of the packed product (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Type of packaging

Packaging composition - paper & cardboard (kg)
Packaging composition - polystyrene (kg)
Packaging composition - wood (kg)
Packaging composition - plastic (kg)
Packaging with fumigated wood
Intrastat

CSF2412CRM

Kitchenware
Cookware
Casseroles

ww
8017709355913

NA

50's Style

Matte

Cream

NA

NA

On side handles, On bottom
Cold-forged aluminium
Ceramic non-stick
Black

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Rectified wide

Side handles

Stainless steel
Stainless steel AISI304
Polished

Transparent
Tempered glass with stainless steel rim
Flat

Yes

stainless steel
Stainless steel
Polished

24 cm

Yes

24 cm

175 mm

541

4.5 mm

Riveting
Induction, Gas, Ceramic, Electric
Up to 250°C/480°F
Yes

0,5mm

Yes

Yes

Hangtag
IT, EN, AR, DA, DE, ES, FI, FR, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SV

Yes

8017709355913
812895027051
358 mm

254 mm

134 mm

134x358x254 mm
415 mm

175 mm

319 mm
319x415x175 mm
2.760 kg

3.250 kg

Cartone

0.000 kg

0.000 kg

0.000 kg

0.000 kg

X



